Locations
Eden Prairie, MN
952.937.8902
1.800.288.6628
Fax: 952.937.8944
      1.800.553.0819
North & South Dakota
1.800.309.5393

Basic Cylinder
At Braas Company, we keep your best interest in mind...
...in everything we do How to order
      Bore Size
20  20mm (¾”)
25  25mm (1”)
32  32mm (1 ¼”)
40  40mm (1 ½”)
50  50mm (2”)
63  63mm (2 ½”)
NCDGBA
                 Stroke Inch
0100 (1”)                     0600 (6”)
0200 (2”) 0800 (8”)
0300 (3”) 1000 (10”)
0400 (4”) 1200 (12”)
0500 (5”)
Cylinder Mount
Accessories / Machine Mount
* Includes clevis pin & retaining rings              ** Includes retaining rings
NPN Part Number PNP Part Number
Lead wire type D-H7A1L D-H7A2L
Picofast connector (M8) D-H7A1SAPC D-H7A2SAPC
Eurofast connector (M12) D-H7A1SDPC D-H7A2SDPC
Description
3-wire, w/indicator
3-pin, w/indicator
4-pin, w/indicator
Auto Switches
Switch Mounting Band
NCG-D050
NCG-P050
D-H7A1SAPC
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true